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Experience an exclusive collection of 9 sophisticated 
residences, featuring one, two, and expansive three-

bedroom apartments. 

These homes boast the convenience of off-street 
parking and access to a communal garden, blending 

luxury with practicality for a refined living experience.
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Homes that embody 
tranquillity, 

sophistication, & the 
artistry of bespoke 

living.
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Muswell Hill
Location

Muswell Hill is a charming suburb located in 
North London, known for its leafy streets, 
Victorian and Edwardian architecture, and 
vibrant community atmosphere. 

The area boasts a thriving high street with 
a variety of independent shops, cafes, 
and restaurants catering to diverse tastes. 
Its green spaces, including Alexandra 
Park and Highgate Wood, provide ample 
opportunities for outdoor activities and 
stunning views over the city. 

Muswell Hill is also well-connected to 
central London via reliable bus services 
and is a popular choice for families and 
professionals seeking a peaceful yet well-
connected neighbourhood to call home.

Coffee Shops
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Bob’s Cafe
Roni’s 
Beam
Sable D’Or
Gail’s Bakery 
Crocodile Café 
Coffee Bank London
Costa Coffee
Starbucks
Joe & The Juice

Pubs & Restaurants
The Village Green
Muswell HIllbilly Brewers Tap Room
La Rotonda
La Dinette
Ousia Muswell Hill
Stella’s Room
  Lunablu Italian Restaurant
Toffs of Muswell Hill
Fasta Pasta Bar
Cilicia Cafe and Restaurant
Midori Japanese
La Petite Colline

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Leisure
Muswell Hill Golf Club
The Muswell Hill Club
The Laboratory Spa and Health Club
Park Road Pools & Fitness
Pure Gym
Fortis Green Tennis Club

23
24
25
26
27
28

Attractions
Farmers Market at Alexandra 
Palace on Sundays 
Everyman Theatre
Alexandra Palace with Ice Rink, 
Theatre, and Music Venue

29

30
31

Supermarkets
Little Waitrose
M&S Simply Food
Sainsbury’s
Planet Organic

32
33
34
35
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Transport
Muswell Hill is also well-connected to central London via 
reliable bus services and is a popular choice for families 
and professionals seeking a peaceful yet well-connected 
neighbourhood to call home.
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Interior Finishes

Stone worktops

British made shaker style 
kitchens

Integrated dishwasher

Integrated washing machine

Integrated oven

Motion sensor led lights to 
bathrooms

Period high ceilings

Decorative cornicing and tall 
skirting

Elegant engineered wood 
flooring in living rooms, and 
hallways

Luxurious carpeted bedrooms

Heating 
Under floor heating in living 
areas and hallways

Radiators to bedrooms

Gas central heating throughout

Exquisite 
Luxury Living
Every detail in these sophisticated homes has been 
meticulously crafted to match your lifestyle, ensuring 
everything is precisely where you want it. The interior 
design is crafted for tranquillity - calming spaces with 
a timeless finish.

Security and Access

Video entry system

Internal lift

Off-street parking

EV charging

Amenties and Privacy

All residents will have access to 
the shared communal garden

Our Pledge

10-year structural defect 
warranty provided

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

Electrics

Home Automation with Loxone 
Technology

+
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Apartment Total Area (SqM)Beds Floor

108
Colney Hatch Total Area

105 m2 / 1130 sq ft

Kitchen, living & dining
6.75m x 4.75m (22’1”x 15’6”) 

Bedroom 1
3.15m x 4.00m (10’3”x 13’1”)

Bedroom 2
3.45m x 3.85m (11’3”x 12’6”)

Bedroom 3
3.30m x 3.85m (10’5”x 13’5”)

Courtyard
18.1m2 / 195.1 sq ft

Lower Ground Floor

Lower Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Ground Floor

Total Area (SqFt) Amenities

3

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

GF + LGF

GF + LGF

GF

GF

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

105

62.7

71

68.9

51.7

50.6

42.6

40.3

91

1130

1 675

764

742

556

545

459

434

980

Courtyard

Courtyard

Garden

Garden

Balcony

Balcony

Terrace

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

110 Colney Hatch Lane

108 Colney Hatch Lane

Lower Ground & Ground Floor

An exclusive collection 
of 9 sophisticated 
residences.
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Apartment
No. 02 Total Area

71 m2 / 764 sq ft

Living & dining
3.17m x 4.80m (10’4”x 15’7”)

Kitchen
3.25m x 2.65m (10’7”x 8’7”)

Bedroom 1
3.75m x 2.95m (12’3”x 9’7”)

Bedroom 2
3.30m x 2.95m (10’8”x 9’7”)

Garden
28 m2 / 301.2 sq ft

Ground Floor

Apartment
No. 01

Lower Ground Floor

Lower Ground Floor

Ground Floor Ground Floor

Lower Ground & Ground Floor

Total Area
62.7 m2 / 675 sq ft

Living & dining
3.90m x 4.35m (12’8”x 14’3”)

Kitchen
2.55m x 3.45m (8’4”x 11’3”)

Bedroom 
3.20m x 4.10m (10’5”x 13’5”)

Walk-in Wardrobe
3.20m x 1.88m (10’4”x 6’2”)

Courtyard
8.1 m2 / 87.2 sq ft
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Apartment
No. 04 Total Area

51.7 m2 / 556 sq ft

Kitchen, living & dining
6.75m x 3.45m (22’5”x 11’3”)

Bedroom 
3.85m x 3.30m (12’6”x 10’8”)

Balcony
7.7 m2 / 82.8 sq ft

First Floor

Apartment
No. 03 Total Area

68.9 m2 / 742 sq ft

Living & dining
3.17m x 4.80m (10’4”x 15’7”) 

Kitchen
3.25m x 2.65m (10’7”x 8’7”) 

Bedroom 1
3.75m x 2.90m (12’3”x 9’5”)

Bedroom 2
3.30m x 2.74m (10’8”x 9’)

Garden
38.4 m2 / 413.3 sq ft

Ground Floor
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Apartment
No. 06 Total Area

42.6 m2 / 459 sq ft

Living & dining
3.40m x 5.00m (11’1”x 16’4”) 

Kitchen
3.26m x 1.65m (10’7”x 5’4”) 

Bedroom 
3.25m x 2.95m (10’7”x 9’7”)

First Floor

Apartment
No. 05 Total Area

50.6 m2 / 545 sq ft

Kitchen, living & dining
6.75m x 3.45m (22’5”x 11’3”)

Bedroom 
3.90m x 3.30m (12’8”x 10’8”)

Balcony
7.6 m2 / 81.8 sq ft

First Floor
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Apartment
No. 08 Total Area

91 m2 / 980 sq ft

Kitchen, living & dining
10m x 3.08m (32’8”x 10’1”)

Bedroom 1
3.43m x 5.02m (11’3”x 16’5”)

Bedroom 2
3.90m x 3.36m (12’8”x 11’)

Bedroom 3
4.05m x 2.69m (13’3”x 8’8”)

Terrace
5.70m x 3.00m (18’7”x 9’9”)

Loft Level

Apartment
No. 07 Total Area

40.3 m2 / 434 sq ft

Living & dining
3.87m x 5.00m (12’7”x 16’4”) 

Kitchen
2.78m x 1.50m (9’1”x 4’9”)

Bedroom 
2.78m x 3.05m (9’1”x 10’)

First Floor

Eves
Store

StoreStore

Eves
Store

Eves
Store

Eves
Store

Pantry Low
Ceiling
 Height
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XP Property

Aura Architecture & Interiors

Our team of dedicated 
individuals are truly passionate 

XP Property is a young and dynamic property development and investment
business, who focus on crafting exceptional homes, that blend outstanding build 
quality with thoughtfully curated interior design. Every project is a testament 
to their commitment to excellence, where attention to detail and superior 
craftsmanship come together to create spaces that are as functional as they are 
beautiful. XPP have built a strong reputation for delivering homes that reflect 
both luxury and practicality, ensuring each residence feels truly special.
W W W . X P P R O P E R T Y . C O . U K

Crafted with 
devotion 

The talented team of designers and architects at AURA are experts in their field 
and will help you create that additional space for a growing family, design that 
stunning open-plan entertaining space you’ve always dreamed of having or help 
property developers get the most out of their developments. 

W W W . A U R A H O M E S . C O . U K
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Disclaimers
S I T E  M A P  D I S C L A I M E R
Whilst the computer-generated development layout shown has been prepared for the assistance of the 
prospective purchaser, the information is preliminary and for guidance purposes only. All planting and 
landscaping shown within computer-generated imagery is indicative only and may vary as construc-
tion takes effect. Please speak to the Sales Consultant for further information. Ground levels and other 
variations are not shown. Suggested north position, hard and soft landscaping and similar details are 
approximate only and may vary from what is shown – purchasers should satisfy themselves such infor-
mation is correct and can ask our Sales Consultant to view the detailed architect’s site drawings for full 
and accurate details. 

C G I  V I S U A L S  D I S C L A I M E R
The illustrations are computer-generated images and are for guidance purposes only. External mate-
rials, finishes, landscaping, the orientation of sanitaryware, wardrobes and kitchen layouts may vary. 
Whilst all plans and images have been prepared for the assistance of the prospective purchaser, infor-
mation shown is preliminary and for marketing guidance purposes only. Please note elevations, room 
sizes and layouts have been taken from architects drawings and may vary as construction takes effect. 
All dimensions are approximate only, are accurate to +/- 150mm and should not be used for carpet sizes, 
appliance spaces or items of furniture. Please speak with our Sales Team for more detail. 

G E N E R A L  D I S C L A I M E R
Every care has been taken in the preparation of this brochure. The details contained therein are for guid-
ance only and should not be relied upon as exactly describing any of the particular material illustrated or 
written by any order under the Consumer Protection from Unfair Trading Regulations 2008. This infor-
mation does not constitute a contract, part of a contract or warranty. The developers run a programme 
of continuous product development. Features, internal and external, may vary from time to time and 
may differ from those shown in the brochure.

No description or information given about the homes or their value, whether written or verbal or wheth-
er or not in these particulars may be relied upon as a statement of representation or fact. The selling 
agents do not have any authority to make any statement or representation of fact and any information 
given is entirely without the responsibility of the agents or the vendor company. All photographs, plans 
and computer generated images within this brochure are indicative and for illustration purposes only, 
they therefore may not represent the actual development or area – they are not intended to be taken as 
an exact representation. Any areas, measurements or distances are approximate only. Any buyer must 
satisfy him/herself by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of any information.An exclusive collection 

of 9 sophisticated 
residences.
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Developed by XP Property
 homes@xpproperty.co.uk / 0800 96368

sole representing agents

maplerise@mi-homes.co.uk
020 7323 9574


